
2022 Awarded contract for Services

Contract number Nature and purpose IARC Unit Supplier name (anonymised when necessary) Partner:Country/Region Date of contract approval Contract Amount euros
6200003434 REMOVAL ASO MANUDEM RHONE ALPES France 06/07/2022 235,076.50€                         
6700024204 LAB SERVICES NME OLINK PROTEOMICS AB Sweden 20/07/2022 198,126.24€                         
6700023871 LAB SERVICES GEM OLINK PROTEOMICS AB Sweden 25/03/2022 191,970.67€                         
6700024169 BOOK PRINTING ESC OMNIBOOK France 12/07/2022 138,067.00€                         
6700024439 BOOK PRINTING ESC OMNIBOOK France 27/10/2022 93,660.00€                           
APW/DIR/2022/3 Strategy consulting DIR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 19/01/2023 64,400.00€                           
6200003433 LAB SERVICES ASO ATPR France 06/07/2022 63,626.72€                           
6700023797 LAB MAINTENANCE CONTRACT NME AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES FRANCE France 07/03/2022 62,948.46€                           
6200003475 GUARDS ASO ABSCISSE SECURITE PRIVEE France 27/10/2022 62,932.02€                           
APW/DIR/2022/1 Strategy consulting DIR Name withheld for privacy reasons France 12/01/2022 58,100.00€                           
6700023814 BOOK PRINTING ESC OMNIBOOK France 09/03/2022 57,344.00€                           
CC-2022-15 Research work ENV Name withheld for privacy reasons France 13/10/2022 55,000.00€                           
6700024425 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT EPR KRDS - OH MY BOT! France 12/10/2022 50,840.00€                           
6200003482 REPAIR ASO IDEX ENERGIES Auvergne Rhone Alpes France 18/11/2022 47,722.02€                           
6700024461 CONSULTING DIR NEUROPEA Slovakia 24/11/2022 45,010.00€                           
6700024277 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT PLW SPHERICAL ORIGINS GmbH & Co. KG Germany 12/08/2022 42,720.00€                           
6700023744 BOOK PRINTING ESC IMPRIMERIE DANIEL FAURITE D&F France 11/02/2022 40,500.00€                           
APW/EPR/2022/10 Research work EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons Zambia 24/07/2022 39,840.00€                           
APW/EPR/2022/16 Research work EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons Costa Rica 23/08/2022 39,440.00€                           
6700024471 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT CSU INFOTEL Conseil France 09/12/2022 36,900.00€                           
APW/EPR/2022/6 Research work EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons Belgium 20/06/2022 36,000.00€                           
6200003438 LAB SERVICES ASO AZENTA UK, LTD United Kingdom 13/07/2022 34,778.00€                           
CC-2022-13 Copy editing ESC Name withheld for privacy reasons United Kingdom 22/08/2022 32,800.00€                           
6700023629 LAB MAINTENANCE CONTRACT LSB ILLUMINA France SARL France 12/01/2022 32,063.00€                           
6700023944 LAB SERVICES GEM OLINK PROTEOMICS AB Sweden 21/04/2022 31,278.00€                           
6700023616 LICENCE ITS SAS France 10/01/2022 30,145.00€                           
CC-2022-08 Research work IMO Name withheld for privacy reasons USA 07/06/2022 30,000.00€                           
6700024014 MEETING ESC NH Hotel Nice France 11/05/2022 29,301.00€                           
6700023942 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT LCB PEECH STUDIO France 20/04/2022 28,000.00€                           
CC-2022-18 Research work CSU Name withheld for privacy reasons Italy 08/11/2022 26,280.00€                           
APW/DIR/2022/2 Training Support DIR Name withheld for privacy reasons Denmark 12/04/2022 26,000.00€                           
6700024421 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT PLW ELKANODATA SL Spain 11/10/2022 24,950.00€                           
CC-2022-03 Research work GEM Name withheld for privacy reasons France 21/12/2021 24,720.00€                           
6700024306 LAB SERVICES ASO AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES France 25/08/2022 24,273.00€                           
6700024398 CONSULTING ITS DO IT NOW France 21/09/2022 24,000.00€                           
CC-2022-11 Research work EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons The Netherlans 08/08/2022 24,000.00€                           
6700024044 HARDWARE ITS X9000 France 24/05/2022 23,340.00€                           
6200003456 LAB SERVICES ASO AXIMA CONCEPT France 27/09/2022 23,320.00€                           
CC-2022-10 Scientific editing IMO Name withheld for privacy reasons United Kingdom 22/07/2022 21,740.00€                           
6700023611 LICENCE ITS APPLIUM SAS France 10/01/2022 21,000.00€                           
6700024397 NGS sequencing EGM AZENTA UK, LTD United Kingdom 21/09/2022 20,980.00€                           
6700023596 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT CSU INFOTEL Conseil France 06/01/2022 19,270.00€                           
6700023929 AUDIO VIDEO ESC ABLE EVENTS France 14/04/2022 19,269.00€                           
CC-2022-16 Research work EGM Name withheld for privacy reasons France 12/10/2022 16,740.00€                           
6700024163 LICENCE ESC UN International Computing Center(U Switzerland 08/07/2022 16,259.22€                           
6700023788 CONSULTING ITS X9000 France 03/03/2022 15,300.00€                           
6700024307 LAB SERVICES ASO QIAGEN SA France 25/08/2022 15,167.00€                           
6700024418 WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT ESC Deccansoft Sofware Services Company India 04/10/2022 15,000.00€                           
APW/EPR/2022/5 Research work EPR Name withheld for privacy reasons Belgium 21/04/2022 15,000.00€                           


